
INSS/

Goiás 

Prev

IRRF
Outros 

Descontos

0,00 18.520,00 713,08 4.027,54 0,00 13.779,38

0,00 28.890,77 713,08 5.938,24 16.726,00 5.513,45

0,00 16.667,75 713,08 3.518,17 0,00 12.436,50

0,00 64.078,52 2.139,24 13.483,95 16.726,00 31.729,33

Dirigente

Nome

FERNANDO LANDA SOBRAL

MAURO CESAR BOSIO DOS REIS

HELAINE REZIO DA SILVA ALVES

Total: 0,00

23/04/2019

23/01/2019

Descontos

Responsável Legal:

Data/Hora da Emissão:

Cargo

PRESIDENTE

SECRETARIO

TESOUREIRA(O)

11/08/2020 15:59:17

Salário 

Bruto

18.520,00

6.667,10

16.667,75

41.854,85

13° Salário

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Férias + 

Abono

0,00

22.223,67

0,00

22.223,67

Gratific.

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

XLV - Folha de Pagamento

Salário

Família

0,00

0,00

0,00

Outras 

Verbas

Rescisórias

Total Proventos
Data

Admissão

18/07/2018

Data 

Rescisão

Salário 

Líquido

Encargos

FGTS

1.481,60

1.659,37

1.333,42

4.474,39

Página

PIS

185,20

207,42

166,68

559,30

1/1

INSS/

Goiás

Prev

3.704,00

4.148,42

3.333,55

11.185,97


